
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

          MANGALDAI COLLEGE, MANGALDAI
    DIST- DARRANG, PO

Phone:9435137000(M), email: principalmangaldaicollege@gmail.com 

Memo No:MC/2023/                                                                    

            

From 

Dr. Kamala Kanta Borah, M.Sc, Ph.D

Principal, 

Mangaldai College, Mangaldai. 

 

Admission Notice

In 

Date of admission

Time: 12.30 PM (Reporting Time for Admission)

Vacancy position as on 27

A. For 01 Major and 02 Minor in B.Sc. 1

 

    Department name   

 Mathematics   

 Statistics   

 Botany   

 Chemistry   

 

B. For 01 Major 02 Minor in B.A. 1

 

Department name  

 Assamese  

 Sanskrit   

 English   

 Education  

 History   

 Philosophy  

 Political Sc  

 Geography  

                       

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

MANGALDAI COLLEGE, MANGALDAI
DARRANG, PO- MANGALDAI, PIN-784125                                              

Phone:9435137000(M), email: principalmangaldaicollege@gmail.com 

 

                                                                                          

Dr. Kamala Kanta Borah, M.Sc, Ph.D 

Admission Notice for fill up the Vacancy position

In BA/BSc 1
st

 Year 2023-2024 

Date of admission-: 27-07-2023 

.30 PM (Reporting Time for Admission)

Vacancy position as on 27-07-2023 as per Samarth Portal.

 

For 01 Major and 02 Minor in B.Sc. 1
st
 Year: the following seats are available 

  No. of Seats vacant 

   26 

   19  

   04  

   07 

For 01 Major 02 Minor in B.A. 1
st
 Year: the following seats are available

  No. of Seats vacant 

   02 

   10 

   03 

   02 

   03 

   02 

   01 

   04 

 

MANGALDAI COLLEGE, MANGALDAI 
784125                                              

Phone:9435137000(M), email: principalmangaldaicollege@gmail.com  

 Date: 26-07-2023 

for fill up the Vacancy position 

.30 PM (Reporting Time for Admission) 

2023 as per Samarth Portal. 

the following seats are available  

the following seats are available 



  

 

       Note-  

 

1. All interested candidates for admission must report on time and admission will 

be done on first come first serve basis. 

2. All admissions will be subject to the satisfactory verification of original 

documents. 

3. Candidates must bring along with them a print out of the application form 

submitted to the Samarth portal,  

4. Admission will be done as per the reservation policy of Govt. of Assam.  

5. Original caste certificate issued or countersigned by competent authority must 

be produced at the time of admission. 

6. Students seeking free admission as per government rule must produce original 

family income certificate issued by competent authority. 

7. Date of closing of admission is 27-07-2023 as per the DHE,s order dated 25
th
 

July,2023 

 

                                    Sd/- 

Principal 

Mangaldai College, mangaldai 

 


